
John Marshall High School Invitational - HS Girls

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Wheeling Park High 00:26:55.25 26

2 John Marshall High 00:27:13.60 29

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Cameron High 00:33:30.42 4

Weir High 00:28:53.50 3

Wheeling Central Catholic High 00:34:51.45 2

Hundred High 00:25:20.86 1
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John Marshall High School Invitational - HS Girls

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Wheeling Park High 00:26:55.25 8 26

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 466 Emily Dunlevy 00:24:57.24 2

2 5 465 Isabella Border 00:25:51.61 4

3 7 470 Gabby Romanek 00:27:13.56 5

4 8 472 Abigia Smith 00:27:28.13 6

5 11 468 Alice Newman 00:29:05.75 9

6 15 469 Katie Petticord 00:30:49.41 (12)

7 17 471 Deena Rosenthal 00:31:26.30 (13)

2 John Marshall High 00:27:13.60 9 29

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 429 Sierra Taylor 00:24:43.22 1

2 3 430 Alanta Updegraff 00:25:19.38 3

3 9 427 Laurel Shipley 00:27:57.94 7

4 10 425 Ashley Jones 00:28:44.69 8

5 12 422 Allie Danna 00:29:22.78 10

6 14 426 Cameron McCord 00:30:08.56 (11)

7 21 424 Ava Hawkins 00:32:20.28 (14)
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John Marshall High School Invitational - HS Girls

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 429 Sierra Taylor JR 00:24:43.22 John Marshall High

2 2 466 Emily Dunlevy SO 00:24:57.24 Wheeling Park High

3 3 430 Alanta Updegraff SO 00:25:19.38 John Marshall High

4 0 420 Rachel Snedden SR 00:25:20.86 Hundred High

5 4 465 Isabella Border JR 00:25:51.61 Wheeling Park High

6 0 461 Naomi Young FR 00:25:58.03 Weir High

7 5 470 Gabby Romanek SO 00:27:13.56 Wheeling Park High

8 6 472 Abigia Smith SO 00:27:28.13 Wheeling Park High

9 7 427 Laurel Shipley FR 00:27:57.94 John Marshall High

10 8 425 Ashley Jones SO 00:28:44.69 John Marshall High

11 9 468 Alice Newman FR 00:29:05.75 Wheeling Park High

12 10 422 Allie Danna SR 00:29:22.78 John Marshall High

13 0 460 Shea Engle SO 00:29:52.67 Weir High

14 (11) 426 Cameron McCord FR 00:30:08.56 John Marshall High

15 (12) 469 Katie Petticord SO 00:30:49.41 Wheeling Park High

16 0 459 Gianna Braun SO 00:30:49.81 Weir High

17 (13) 471 Deena Rosenthal SR 00:31:26.30 Wheeling Park High

18 0 409 Emilee Dobbs SO 00:31:54.03 Cameron High

19 0 463 Christine Smith SR 00:31:57.56 Wheeling Central Catholic High

20 0 408 Ashlee Dobbs SO 00:32:14.91 Cameron High

21 (14) 424 Ava Hawkins SO 00:32:20.28 John Marshall High

22 0 428 Taylee Sipin FR 00:33:48.66 John Marshall High

23 0 406 Sarah Bush SO 00:34:50.80 Cameron High

24 0 407 Kenzie Clutter SO 00:35:01.93 Cameron High

25 0 467 Paige Hinebaugh FR 00:36:32.71 Wheeling Park High

26 0 421 Pearl Chambers JR 00:37:00.81 John Marshall High

27 0 462 Josie Frizzell FR 00:37:45.35 Wheeling Central Catholic High
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